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Women / 4 / Jr D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikayla Allam335
Airborne

9.250 9.475 9.6759.775 38.175
2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Christie Ung346
Pacific West

9.200 9.575 9.6009.750 38.125
3T 2 3 2 2 

2 

Katherine Clayton336
Airborne

9.200 9.600 9.3259.800 37.925
3T 1 1 5 3 

3 

Sabrina Leto338
Airborne

9.300 9.450 9.4009.600 37.750
1 4 4 4 4 

4 

Jenny Nguyen339
Airborne

9.150 9.200 9.4759.225 37.050
5T 6 6T 3 5 

5 

Julia Hom347
Peninsula

8.925 9.125 9.2759.525 36.850
9 7T 5 6 6 

6 

Amy Lopez340
Airborne

8.900 9.125 9.0509.100 36.175
10 7T 10T 8 7T

7T

Shadae Kamal337
Airborne

9.075 9.050 9.1258.925 36.175
7 9 13 7 7T

7T

Corinne Dekshenieks352
Menlo Park

8.950 9.250 8.6009.100 35.900
8 5 10T 12T 9 

9 

Cecily Bell345
Pacific West

9.150 8.625 8.5759.225 35.575
5T 11 6T 14 10 

10 

Tristen Tompkins349
V-Force 

8.650 8.325 8.9009.175 35.050
14 13 8T 10 11 

11 

Madeleine Yamamoto341
CSC - Great Oaks

8.875 8.600 8.9508.550 34.975
11 12 16 9 12 

12 

Ayla Fung342
CSC - Race

8.700 8.925 8.6508.600 34.875
13 10 15 11 13 

13 

Brittney Sagrado343
Central Coast

8.850 8.200 8.6009.175 34.825
12 14 8T 12T 14 

14 

Lauren Campos344
Diablo

8.475 8.000 8.3508.850 33.675
15 15 14 15T 15 

15 

Gracie Foster348
Rising Star

8.275 7.850 8.3509.000 33.475
16 16 12 15T 16 

16 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

Level 4 State Championships-South
Meet Results
Nov 15-16, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 11/15/2014 7:29 PM

Women / 4 / Jr E
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macy Bosworth319
Airborne

9.250 9.200 9.5009.525 37.475
1 4 2T 1 1 

1 

Lilou Pelloux-Gervais318
Airborne

9.175 9.375 9.2759.500 37.325
3T 2T 4T 2 2 

2 

Myl Lauc331
V-Force 

9.200 9.150 9.2009.550 37.100
2 5 1 4 3 

3 

Ella Giguere327
San Mateo

9.075 9.375 9.0509.425 36.925
5 2T 7 7 4 

4 

Jennifer Zhao334
West Valley

9.175 8.625 8.6759.525 36.000
3T 8 2T 11 5T

5T

Elise Hong325
Peninsula

9.050 8.425 9.2259.300 36.000
6T 9 9 3 5T

5T

Amayah Chang329
Twisters

8.300 9.400 9.1258.950 35.775
13 1 13 5 7 

7 

Isabel McGaughy332
West Coast

8.850 8.350 9.1009.350 35.650
12 11 8 6 8 

8 

Caitlin Clark324
Peninsula

8.950 8.225 8.6509.475 35.300
10T 13 6 12 9 

9 

Megan Cubiss333
West Valley

9.025 8.250 8.6259.200 35.100
8T 12 11 13 10 

10 

Colette Scott326
Rising Star

9.025 8.925 8.7258.100 34.775
8T 7 17 8 11 

11 

Sharona Schwab330
Twisters

8.200 9.000 8.1509.250 34.600
14 6 10 17 12 

12 

Kylie Rastatter328
Santa Cruz

9.050 8.050 8.5008.925 34.525
6T 14 14 15 13 

13 

Urvi Chaubal320
Bay Aerials

8.050 8.400 8.4508.700 33.600
16 10 15 16 14 

14 

Mia Dang323
Peninsula

8.000 7.850 8.7008.975 33.525
17 16 12 9T 15 

15 

Reese Briggs321
Diablo

8.150 7.925 8.5758.550 33.200
15 15 16 14 16 

16 

Kayla Grace Agpoon322
Pacific West

8.950 0.000 8.7009.500 27.150
10T 17 4T 9T 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / Jr F
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Maroko317
West Valley

9.000 9.050 9.1509.425 36.625
3T 4T 1 2 1 

1 

Abigail Pina301
CSC - Great Oaks

9.100 9.000 9.2259.175 36.500
2 6T 6 1 2 

2 

Nora Brown310
Santa Cruz

8.750 9.600 8.9009.200 36.450
7T 1 5 3T 3 

3 

Jayden Merritt307
Pacific Coast

8.950 9.050 8.9009.275 36.175
5T 4T 3T 3T 4 

4 

Joelle Lok306
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 8.850 8.7759.275 35.900
3T 8 3T 8 5 

5 

Madison DeHart305
Gymnastics Unltd

8.950 9.000 8.9009.000 35.850
5T 6T 10 3T 6 

6 

Alisa Bennett311
Santa Cruz

8.650 9.100 8.8759.050 35.675
9 3 8 7 7 

7 

Katja Reinwald316
West Valley

9.225 8.550 8.6759.125 35.575
1 9 7 10 8 

8 

Ashley Hoang308
Pacific West

7.900 9.350 8.9009.375 35.525
14 2 2 3T 9 

9 

Sydni Ringeisen313
Tumble Time-Merced

8.350 8.525 8.7258.875 34.475
12 10 11 9 10 

10 

Nikki Wendschlag302
Diablo

8.750 8.050 8.4258.175 33.400
7T 12 14 13 11 

11 

Kaitlynn Lazaro314
USA Sports-Hollister

8.250 8.225 8.3258.150 32.950
13 11 15 14 12 

12 

Diana McGrory303
Gold Star

8.400 6.850 8.6009.025 32.875
10T 15 9 12 13 

13 

Libby Lassen315
United

7.650 7.625 8.6508.850 32.775
15 13 12 11 14 

14 

Clarisa Lopez304
GymStars-Modesto

8.400 7.450 8.2258.250 32.325
10T 14 13 15 15 

15 
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